No.
06
19¢c
06J
34
15z
117
13
00w
160
18%
31
31d
5d
3m
32r
5h
28
58m
11
92
42p
M1
7b
88h
57H
38
19¢
31
10c
83x

99L
49
17
B24
20k
1T
21

86
9x

Modified

Driver

Bob Bennett
Jason Amidon
Jordan Bennett
Andrew Ferguson
Chase Zimmer
C.J. Castelletti
Robert Gage
Wade Chrisman
Max Hill

Sean Beardsley
Corey Barker
Ryan Dolbear
Kyle Devendorf
Chris Mackey
Ronnie Davis I
Amy Holland
Alan Fink
Marshall Hurd
Matt Caprara
Andrew Buff
Pat Ward

Dave Marcuccilli
Mitchell Bard
Chris Hulziser
Remington Hamm
Jason Parkhurst

Jason Parkhurst Jr.

Lance Willix Il
Willy Decker
Tim Sears Jr.
Chad Phelps
Larry Wight
Billy Dunn
Rich Keller
Brendan Gibbons
Dave Schilling
Jeff Taylor
Larry Welling
Tyler Meeks

Matt Steffenhagen
Willy Decker Jr.

Handicapping

Handicapping

Total 5/10 6/7 6/14
$200 $0 $0 $200
$200 $0 $0 $200
$400 $200 $0 $200
$400 $200 $0 $200
$400 $0 $200 $200
$400 $0 $200 $200
$500 $0 $0 $500
$525 $0 $325 $200
$575 $0 $200 $375
$600 $200 $200 $200
$625 $225 $200 $200
$725 $0 $450 $275
$750 $350 $200 $200
$950 $200 $300 $450
$1,000 $0 $200 $800
$1,050 $450 $250 $350
$1,125 $500 $375 $250
$1,425 $325 $400 $700
$1,450 $800 $350 $300
$1,625 $200 $1,200 $225
$1,725 $250 $275 $1,200
$1,750 $1,200 $225 $325
$2,000 $2,000 $0 $0
$2,200 $0 $200 $2,000
$2,275 $275 $0 $2,000
$2,400 $200 $200 $2,000
$2,575 $375 $200 $2,000
$2,600 $0 $2,000 $600
$2,800 $200 $600 $2,000
$2,900 $2,000 $500 $400
$2,900 $700 $200 $2,000
$2,900 $200 $700 $2,000
$3,400 $600 $800 $2,000
$4,000 $2,000 $0 $2,000
$4,000 $2,000 $0 $2,000
$4,000 $0 $2,000 $2,000
$4,000 $0 $2,000 $2,000
$4,000 $0 $2,000 $2,000
$4,200 $200 $2,000 $2,000
$4,200 $2,000 $2,000 $200
$4,200 $200 $2,000 $2,000



12 Addison Bowman $4,200 $200 $2,000 $2,000
27z  Dylan Zacharias $4,300 $300 $2,000 $2,000
98h Jimmy Phelps $4,400 $400 $2,000 $2,000



