Modified	Handicapping
	Handicapping

		панинсарри	''9		
No.	Driver	Total	5/10	6/7	6/14
06	Bob Bennett	\$200	\$0	\$0	\$200
19c	Jason Amidon	\$200	\$0	\$0	\$200
06J	Jordan Bennett	\$400	\$200	\$0	\$200
34	Andrew Ferguson	\$400	\$200	\$0	\$200
15z	Chase Zimmer	\$400	\$0	\$200	\$200
117	C.J. Castelletti	\$400	\$0	\$200	\$200
13	Robert Gage	\$500	\$0	\$0	\$500
00w	Wade Chrisman	\$525	\$0	\$325	\$200
160	Max Hill	\$575	\$0	\$200	\$375
18\$	Sean Beardsley	\$600	\$200	\$200	\$200
31	Corey Barker	\$625	\$225	\$200	\$200
31d	Ryan Dolbear	\$725	\$0	\$450	\$275
5d	Kyle Devendorf	\$750	\$350	\$200	\$200
3m	Chris Mackey	\$950	\$200	\$300	\$450
32r	Ronnie Davis III	\$1,000	\$0	\$200	\$800
5h	Amy Holland	\$1,050	\$450	\$250	\$350
28	Alan Fink	\$1,125	\$500	\$375	\$250
58m	Marshall Hurd	\$1,425	\$325	\$400	\$700
11	Matt Caprara	\$1,450	\$800	\$350	\$300
92	Andrew Buff	\$1,625	\$200	\$1,200	\$225
42p	Pat Ward	\$1,725	\$250	\$275	\$1,200
M1	Dave Marcuccilli	\$1,750	\$1,200	\$225	\$325
7b	Mitchell Bard	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$0	\$0
88h	Chris Hulziser	\$2,200	\$0	\$200	\$2,000
57H	Remington Hamm	\$2,275	\$275	\$0	\$2,000
38	Jason Parkhurst	\$2,400	\$200	\$200	\$2,000
19c	Jason Parkhurst Jr.	\$2,575	\$375	\$200	\$2,000
31	Lance Willix II	\$2,600	\$0	\$2,000	\$600
10c	Willy Decker	\$2,800	\$200	\$600	\$2,000
83x	Tim Sears Jr.	\$2,900	\$2,000	\$500	\$400
X	Chad Phelps	\$2,900	\$700	\$200	\$2,000
99L	Larry Wight	\$2,900	\$200	\$700	\$2,000
49	Billy Dunn	\$3,400	\$600	\$800	\$2,000
17	Rich Keller	\$4,000	\$2,000	\$0	\$2,000
B24	Brendan Gibbons	\$4,000	\$2,000	\$0	\$2,000
20k	Dave Schilling	\$4,000	\$0	\$2,000	\$2,000
11T	Jeff Taylor	\$4,000	\$0	\$2,000	\$2,000
21	Larry Welling	\$4,000	\$0	\$2,000	\$2,000
9	Tyler Meeks	\$4,200	\$200	\$2,000	\$2,000
86	Matt Steffenhagen	\$4,200	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$200
55	man cionomiagon	Ψ - 7, - 00	÷=,=00	- ,-,	¥-00

12	Addison Bowman	\$4,200	\$200	\$2,000	\$2,000	
27z	Dylan Zacharias	\$4,300	\$300	\$2,000	\$2,000	
98h	Jimmy Phelps	\$4,400	\$400	\$2,000	\$2,000	